Ant ennas:

ANT UHF26EL

ANT UHF26EL

UHF DIGITAL OUTDOOR TV ANTENNA

Manufacturer: Daxi

is

Description Elements
Channels
Freq. Range

Gain

Beam Width H/V
Front-back Ratio
Impedance

Length
Dipole

Box

Reception Distance
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9

21-69
470-862MHz
10-13dB
H45-60°/V50-65°
15-20dB

75?

970mm

G

55Mile

1/
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